From Alvarez Arrieta DiazSilveira 1.305.873.8716 Fri Nov 18 10:29:01 2016 EST Page 1 of 3



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000285120 3)))



H160002851203ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ALVAREZ ARRIETA & DIAZ-SILVEIRA LLP Account Number : I20130000001 Phone : (305)740-1940 Fax Number : (305)740-1941

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ccpartridge@yahoo.com

DIVISION OF CONSIDE VIOL 6 BI AON Foreign Limited Liability Company Whitney LLC ä RECEIVE AH AH Certificate of Status 1 0 Certified Copy Ģ SEURE TARY 2016 NOV 18 04 Page Count 8 LAH \$130.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu Corpo

Corporate Filing Menu



Π

From Alvarez Arrieta DiazSilveira 1.305.873.8716 Fri Nov 18 10:29:01 2016 EST Page 2 of 3

ı.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| (Date first instance in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to discrimine penalty liability) 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Reach, Plorida 33064 (Street Address of Principal Office) 2250 NE 26th Streed Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064 (Mailing Address) 7. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent. (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: c/o Chris Partridge Office Address (City) Florida <u>33064 (City) (C</u> | 1. Whitney LLC | | | | | |
|---|---|---|---|--|-------------------------|----------|
| | Whitney 1 | - 1) C | - | • | | |
| (Iuradicion under the law of which foreign timited liability company is organized) (PEI number, if applicable) (Iuradicion under the law of which first inagenetic business in Florida, if prior to registration). (See sections 605 0914 & 605 0905, F.S. to ditermine penalty liability) (Intersections 605 0914 & 605 0907, F.S. to ditermine penalty liability) (See sections 605 0914 & 605 0905, F.S. to ditermine penalty liability) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicion under the law of the principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicion under the law of the principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicions under the law of the principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicion under the principal Office) (Iuradicion un | (If name unavailable, cnier alu Liability Company," "L.L.C," | cruate name adopted for the purpose of or "LLC.") | transacting business in Fl | lorida. The alternate name r | nust include "Limited | |
| (Iuradicion under the law of which foreign timited liability company is organized) (PEI number, if applicable) (Iuradicion under the law of which first inagenetic business in Florida, if prior to registration). (See sections 605 0914 & 605 0905, F.S. to ditermine penalty liability) (Intersections 605 0914 & 605 0907, F.S. to ditermine penalty liability) (See sections 605 0914 & 605 0905, F.S. to ditermine penalty liability) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicion under the law of the principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicion under the law of the principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicions under the law of the principal Office) (Street Address of Principal Office) (Iuradicion under the principal Office) (Iuradicion un | | | 3 | | | |
| (Date first instance in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to discrimine penalty liability) 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Reach, Plorida 33064 (Street Address of Principal Office) 2250 NE 26th Streed Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064 (Mailing Address) 7. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent. (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: c/o Chris Partridge Office Address (City) Florida <u>33064 (City) (C</u> | (Jurisdiction under the law o | if which foreign limited liability | (FE | I number, if applicable) | | |
| 1769 NE 33rd Street Pormpano Reach, Plorida 33064 (Street Address of Principal Office) 5 2250 NE 26th Street Lighthouse Point, Florida 33064 (Mailling Address) 7. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> accuptable) Nume: c/o Chris Partridge Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach Florida 33064 (City) Florida 33064 (Registered agent's acceptance: Habity couple, and to a capitored agent and agree to a chis capacity. If purther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relatity to to the prover and capacity and agree | 4 | (Date first transacted business in (See sections 605 0904 & 605 090 | Florida, if prior to regist | Iration.) Ity liability) | | |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach , Florida Year (City) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywing the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent, are all the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the person(a) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Chris Partridge - Managing Member Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days, old, thy authenticated by the official having custudy of records in the privation under the law of which it is organized. If the vertificate is in a foretra laritate, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator muthy red person Privature of all muthy red person This document is executed in accordance with section 050202011 (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information | 5. 1769 NE 33rd Street | | | | 1 ⁴ 2 . | |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach | Pompano Beach, Florid | | | | 16 N | Π |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach , Florida Year (City) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywing the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent, are all the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the person(a) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Chris Partridge - Managing Member Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days, old, thy authenticated by the official having custudy of records in the privation under the law of which it is organized. If the vertificate is in a foretra laritate, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator muthy red person Privature of all muthy red person This document is executed in accordance with section 050202011 (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information | 6, 2250 NE 26th Street | (Street Address of Princ | cipal Office) | <u></u> | 0N 0F | |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach , Florida Year (City) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywing the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent, are all the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the person(a) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Chris Partridge - Managing Member Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days, old, thy authenticated by the official having custudy of records in the privation under the law of which it is organized. If the vertificate is in a foretra laritate, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator muthy red person Privature of all muthy red person This document is executed in accordance with section 050202011 (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information | Lighthouse Point, Florid | | | | | TI |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach | | (Mailing Add | ress) | | | 4 |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach | 7. Name and street address | | Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | | 5 | |
| Office Address: 1769 NE 33rd Street Pompano Beach | Name: | c/o Chris Partridge | ····· | | で、一 | |
| (City) (Zip code) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) septiatives 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Chris Partridge - Managing Member Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, they authenticated by the official having custudy of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign lantation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) This document is executed in accordance with section(05 0203(1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information | Office Address: | 1769 NE 33rd Street | | | | |
| Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment of registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the propertiand complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) seguines 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the performance authority to manage is/are: Chris Partridge - Managing Member Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days, old fifty authenticated by the official having custudy of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a forgen landarder, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) This document is executed in accordance with section 05 0203(1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | , Flo | orida <u>33064</u> | | |
| Chris Partridge - Managing Member Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days, old, only authenticated by the official having custudy of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign lantwage, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) This document is executed in accordance with section 505.0203(1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information | Having been named as rey designated in this applicat to comply with the provisio accept the obligations of n | ance: sistered agent and to accept service ion, I hereby accept the appointing ons of all statutes relative to the pro- ny position as registered agent. (Registered | nt as fegistered agent of bey and <u>complete perf</u> agent's signature) | we stated limited liability and agree to act in this c prmance of my duties, a | apacity, I further agre | e Ind |
| Carmen Partridge - Co Manager 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, they authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign lantback, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) This document is executed in accordance with section 505 0203(1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information | 8. The name, title or capa | city and address of the person(s) wh | has/have authority to | manage is/are: | | |
| 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, they authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign lanturage, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) | Chris Partridge - Managin | g Member | | | | |
| jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign landsdage, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) | Carmen Partridge - Co Ma | mager | | | | |
| jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign landsdage, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) | | | | | | |
| submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. | jurisdiction under the law o of the translator must be su This document is executed | of which it is organized. (If the certi- abmitted) | an nuthowized person | tcs. I arn aware that any f | alse information | |

Typed or printed name of signce

From Alvarez Arrieta DiazSílveira 1.305.873.8716 Fri Nov 18 10:29:01 2016 EST Page 3 of 3

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that WHITNEY, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed a Certificate of Conversion pursuant to the Limited LIability Company Law on 11/23/1998, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 18th day of October two thousand and sixteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201610190183 • 45